
Quality & Success. Worldwide.

Event Schedule Spring 2018*

World Grad School Tour Connect Masters World Univerisity Tour World MBA Tour Connect MBA

NORTH AMERICA
Thu 18-Jan Boston
Sat 20-Jan New York (WiL) New York
Sun 21-Jan New York New York (FAME)
Mon 22-Jan Washington DC (FAME) Washington DC (EMBA)
Tue 23-Jan Washington DC Washington DC
Thu 25-Jan Montreal Chicago
Sat 27-Jan Toronto Toronto (FAME) Los Angeles (WiL)
Sun 28-Jan San Francisco (WiL)
Tue 30-Jan Vancouver
Thu 01-Feb Montreal
Sat 03-Feb Toronto (WiL) Toronto

LATIN AMERICA
Thu 01-Feb Sao Paulo Sao Paulo (FAME & STEM)
Sat 03-Feb Rio de Janeiro Rio de Janeiro (FAME & STEM) Rio de Janeiro

Mon 05-Feb Sao Paulo
Tue 06-Feb Quito Sao Paulo
Thu 08-Feb Bogota Bogota (FAME & STEM) Lima (Hyb)
Sat 10-Feb Cali, Colombia Bogota Bogota

Mon 12-Feb Mexico City Mexico City (FAME & STEM) Mexico City
Tue 13-Feb Mexico City

MIDDLE EAST
Wed 21-Feb Abu Dhabi

Fri 23-Feb Dubai Dubai
EUROPE

Sat 27-Jan London
Mon 29-Jan Paris
Sun 25-Feb Istanbul Istanbul (FAME & STEM) Istanbul
Mon 26-Feb Athens
Tue 27-Feb Moscow Moscow (FAME)

Wed 28-Feb Rome (Hyb)
Thu 01-Mar St Peterburg Milan (Hyb)
Sat 03-Mar London London (FAME & STEM) Paris (WiL)
Sun 04-Mar London
Mon 05-Mar Naples Geneva (Hyb)
Tue 06-Mar Rome Rome (FAME) Zurich (Hyb)
Thu 08-Mar Bologna Bologna (FAME) Vienna (Hyb)
Sat 10-Mar Torino London (WiL)

Mon 12-Mar Milan Lisbon
Tue 13-Mar Milan Milan (FAME & STEM) Amsterdam (Hyb)
Thu 15-Mar Thessaloniki Copenhagen (Hyb)
Sat 17-Mar Athens Athens (FAME & STEM) Moscow Moscow

Mon 19-Mar Barcelona Munich (Hyb)
Tue 20-Mar Lisbon

Wed 21-Mar Hamburg  (Hyb)
Thu 22-Mar Brussels Berlin  (Hyb)
Sat 24-Mar Paris Paris (FAME) Frankfurt Frankfurt

Mon 26-Mar Dusseldorf  (Hyb)

*IMPORTANT: These dates are provisional and subject to change, please check with your Account Manager for details.

inc. (FAME & STEM): Open Fair includes dedicated area for 
these programs

(STEM) & (FAME): Connect Masters is restricted to these 
subject areas

(Hyb): Connect Hybrid Event

(EMBA): dedicated area for 
Executive MBA Programs 

offered

(WiL): Women in Leadership 
available

FAME: Finance, Accounting, Management, Economics    STEM: Science, Technology, Engineering, Mathematics
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World Grad School Tour Connect Masters World Univerisity Tour World MBA Tour Connect MBA

ASIA
Thu 12-Apr Tokyo (Hyb)
Sat 14-Apr Shanghai (WiL) Shanghai
Sun 15-Apr Beijing Beijing
Tue 17-Apr Taipei (Hyb)
Thu 19-Apr Kuala Lumpur (Hyb)
Sat 21-Apr Jakarta (Hyb)

Mon 23-Apr Singapore (Hyb)
NORTH AMERICA

Thu 03-May Washington DC
Sat 05-May New York
Sun 06-May Toronto

AFRICA
Thu 10-May Accra (Village) Accra
Sat 12-May Lagos (Village) Lagos

Mon 14-May Nairobi (Village) Nairobi
Wed 16-May Johannesburg (Village) Johannesburg (WiL)

INDIA
Sat 19-May Bangalore Bangalore (FAME & STEM)
Sun 20-May Bangalore Bangalore
Mon 21-May Hyderabad
Tue 22-May Hyderabad

Wed 23-May New Delhi New Delhi (FAME & STEM)
Thu 24-May New Delhi New Delhi
Sat 26-May Mumbai
Sun 27-May Mumbai Mumbai

EUROPE
Tue 05-Jun London (WiL)

*IMPORTANT: These dates are provisional and subject to change, please check with your Account Manager for details.

inc. (FAME & STEM): Open Fair includes dedicated area for 
these programs

(STEM) & (FAME): Connect Masters is restricted to these 
subject areas

(Hyb): Connect Hybrid Event

(EMBA): dedicated area for 
Executive MBA Programs 

offered

(WiL): Women in Leadership 
available

FAME: Finance, Accounting, Management, Economics    STEM: Science, Technology, Engineering, Mathematics


